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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  301   Girls 3200 Meter Run 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Brady 12:17.76Stewart, Brynn1 2133
Bruceville-Eddy 11:43.61Saucedo, Makenna2 2149
Am.Highland Park 12:10.55Elizalde, Kristen3 2037
Henrietta 12:09.29Bullinger, Leah4 2510
Goliad 12:12.57Delagarza, Andrea5 2476
Franklin 11:43.57Thomas, Hailey6 2428
East Bernard 11:31.12Rabius, Jessica7 2355
Blanco 12:11.88Nance, Bret8 2111
Holliday 11:45.57Tucker, Cryslan9 2517

Event  302   Boys 3200 Meter Run 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Whitesboro 9:48.61Butts, Jeffrey1 4498
Keene Smith 10:08.46Tique, Luis2 3898
Bruceville-Eddy 9:44.98Doty, Kyle3 3412
M.Pleas.Chapel H 10:01.13Phillips, Will4 4104
Whitney 9:40.45Bressman, Reo5 4501
Presidio 10:20.75Ortiz, Jesse6 4187
Luling 9:52.97Roberts, Buster7 3997
Denver City 10:22.86Maxwell, Luke8 3623
Lago Vista 10:08.22Bryson, Quintan9 3954
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  303   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3A (9)
Team RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
49.45Diana New Diana1

1) 2338 James, Lauren 2) 2336 Harris, A'Najia 3) 2339 Parks, Auniau 4) 2341 Smith, Varnysha
5) 2340 Simmons, Makayla 6) 2337 Holt, Haleigh

48.13Daingerfield2
1) 2287 Barber, Chablis 2) 2290 Mims, Denver 3) 2291 Porter, Alexis 4) 2289 Johnston, Layla
5) 2288 Johnson, Kahleyia 6) 2292 Walker, Unique

48.08Sunnyvale3
1) 3028 Brown, Lauren 2) 3033 Troutman, Kinsley 3) 3029 Demus, Jeanae 4) 3032 Pettway, Caira
5) 3030 Hisaw, Mary-Kate 6) 3034 Wegman, Christina

49.20Hearne4
1) 2508 Polk, Zakeia 2) 2509 Villalpando, Zariah 3) 2505 Bundage, Kinnikinica 4) 2507 Mercer, Zharia
5) 2506 Johnson, Kathy

49.23Littlefield5
1) 2681 Smith, D'Erica 2) 2680 Smith, D'Anna 3) 2676 Edgemon, Kaylee 4) 2678 Jones, LaTonya
5) 2677 Griggs, Tyra 6) 2679 Parker, Courtni

49.19Waxahachie Life6
1) 3130 Thornton, Tatum 2) 3128 Sewell, Ashley 3) 3127 Sanders, Aushea 4) 3129 Shaw, Taylor
5) 3126 Kitsao, Kimberly 6) 3125 Hall, Karrington

48.54Wall7
1) 3111 Guerra, Mariah 2) 3115 Roberson, Faith 3) 3116 Van De Walle, Hope 4) 3112 Jost, Saegan
5) 3114 Lloyd, Sawyer 6) 3113 Kellermeier, Kriss

49.13Goliad8
1) 2471 Berger, Reagan 2) 2481 Morris, Maria 3) 2483 Sulak, Ashley 4) 2473 Brown, Amaya
5) 2474 Castaneda, Emily 6) 2472 Blevins, Audrey

49.14Edna9
1) 2364 Dickerson, Acajia 2) 2363 Coulter, Crystal 3) 2362 Callis, Marquisa 4) 2366 Pruitt, Sierra
5) 2365 Ortolon, Kimberly
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  304   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3A (9)
Team RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
43.15Daingerfield1

1) 3574 Wilkerson, Ty 2) 3569 Betts, Kadayous 3) 3571 Fomby, Keylon 4) 3573 Rushing, Keiston
5) 3570 Daniel, DeAndre 6) 3575 Woods, Jakari

42.89Alpine2
1) 3288 Gallego, Isaac 2) 3289 Hernandez, Joel 3) 3291 Ontiveros, Ricardo 4) 3292 Schmid, Clayton
5) 3290 Morris, Christian 6) 3293 Vargas, Jorge

42.61Rockdale3
1) 4219 David, Dylan 2) 4220 Ford, Davion 3) 4223 Lara, Cristian 4) 4218 Crawford, Jaquayln
5) 4222 Hinojosa, Jeffrey (Jr.) 6) 4221 Franklin, David

42.92Childress4
1) 3471 Lott, Bo 2) 3472 Richmond, Darrell 3) 3470 Longoria, Reymundo 4) 3473 Salinas, Alfonso
5) 3468 Adams, Thomas 6) 3469 Garcia, Cam

42.81Stockdale5
1) 4334 Rangel, Josh 2) 4331 Bellows, Jeramiah 3) 4336 Salinas, Mark 4) 4337 Stuart, Dalton
5) 4335 Renfro, Tony 6) 4332 Crouch, Kaden

42.47Edna6
1) 3662 Alegria, Holden 2) 3664 Kucera, Brad 3) 3665 Mathis, Andrew 4) 3663 Bates, Marquis
5) 3666 Orsak, Cade 6) 3667 Shelton, Isaac

42.43Dallas Life Oak Cliff7
1) 3601 Clark, Austin 2) 3606 Tilley, Elijah Kordell 3) 3602 Jackson, Jordan 4) 3604 Tatum, Jaquan
5) 3603 Shabazz, Malik 6) 3605 Thomas, Brian

42.98Kirbyville8
1) 3933 Ballard, Darien 2) 3938 Young, Shavontze 3) 3935 Ervine, Preston 4) 3934 Dennis, Ty
5) 3936 Fentress, Joseph 6) 3937 Frank, Caldero

42.91Marion9
1) 4038 Edmiston, Brady 2) 4041 Newman, Nathan 3) 4037 Berry, Jacob 4) 4039 Gauthier, Matthew
5) 4040 Glass, Michael 6) 4042 Rodriguez, Josh

Event  305   Girls 800 Meter Run 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Brock 2:20.46Patterson, Marjie1 2135
Clyde 2:21.44Warren, Drew2 2210
East Bernard 2:20.32Muzik, Mackensi3 2354
Little River Aca 2:17.26Brazeal, Jenna4 2675
Wall 2:21.08Fiebiger, Jayden5 3110
Blanco 2:22.22Villarreal, Johanna6 2112
Whitesboro 2:20.53Leach, Ruth7 3146
Pottsboro 2:18.55Zint, Olivia8 2861
Edinb.IDEA Quest 2:21.24Tobias, Valery9 2360
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  306   Boys 800 Meter Run 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Dimmitt 1:57.99Flores, Marcus1 3643
Vand. Industrial 2:01.12Baez, Kevin2 4431
Wall 1:56.81Stoute, Holden3 4461
Pilot Point 1:58.44Mendoza, Adam4 4167
SAng Grape Creek 1:55.75Porter, Jakob5 4239
Garrison 2:01.08Hancock, Sawyer6 3789
Wallis Brazos 2:00.37Flores, Cesar7 4465
Brock 1:57.80Steele, Jared8 3408
San Antonio Cole 1:58.38David, Mathew9 4240

Event  307   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
McGregor 15.41Yeager, Caylee1 2732
Wall 15.31Van De Walle, Hope2 3116
Stanton 15.30Smith, LaNique3 3022
Altair Rice 15.36Schneider, Riley4 2034
Rio Vista 15.64Stulir, Corbin5 2888
Alpine 15.08Cano, Elena6 2027
Linden-Kildare 15.59Sauer, Dominique7 2673
White Oak 15.40Smith, Kinsey8 3145
Goliad 15.73Tislow, Casey9 2485

Event  308   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Ballinger 15.05Fischer, Rusty1 3337
Eustace 15.13Summerall, Colton2 3691
Wall 15.01Holifield, Drake3 4458
San Antonio Cole 15.22Wilkinson, Keith4 4245
Bowie 14.76Vaughan, Zeke5 3394
Cisco 14.59Massey, Taylor6 3484
Goliad 15.00Waer, Ricky7 3804
Brock 15.37Gray, Tyler8 3407
Gladewater Sabine 15.30Caudle, Adam9 3799

Event  309   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Littlefield 12.44Jones, LaTonya1 2678
Sunnyvale 12.17Pettway, Caira2 3032
Bangs 12.22Madlock, Alexandria3 2079
Eastland 12.12Jacobs, Jessie4 2357
Gateway 12.32McFarland, Alexzandra5 2452
Edna 12.23Pruitt, Sierra6 2366
Diana New Diana 12.28Smith, Varnysha7 2341
Buffalo 12.47Bradley, Stephanie8 2152
Big Sandy Harmony 12.42Ebert, Madeline9 2095
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  310   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Goliad 11.12Hosey, Orion1 3802
Alpine 11.04Schmid, Clayton2 3292
Pottsboro 10.82Mitchusson, Myles3 4185
Mount Vernon 10.93Evans, Marquavous4 4105
Denver City 10.93McLeroy, Cole5 3624
Rockdale 10.74Crawford, Jaquayln6 4218
Edna 11.06Kucera, Brad7 3664
Kountze 10.84Arnold, Grayland8 3940
Pilot Point 10.90Bailey, DaCoven9 4166

Event  311   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 3A (9)
Team RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
1:44.91Leonard1

1) 2653 Watson, Bridget 2) 2650 Gauntt, Katie 3) 2648 Bennett, Jessi 4) 2651 Simmons, Kelcie
5) 2649 Bush, Ciara 6) 2652 Simmons, Natalie

1:44.41Sunnyvale2
1) 3029 Demus, Jeanae 2) 3032 Pettway, Caira 3) 3033 Troutman, Kinsley 4) 3028 Brown, Lauren
5) 3030 Hisaw, Mary-Kate 6) 3031 Hunter, Landry

1:43.97Shallowater3
1) 2957 Ogle, Sunny 2) 2956 Mitchell, Cooper 3) 2955 Hughes, Kenzie 4) 2958 Pope, Kandace
5) 2954 Breckel, Cailyn

1:43.71Goliad4
1) 2471 Berger, Reagan 2) 2481 Morris, Maria 3) 2478 Jacobs, Lindsey 4) 2473 Brown, Amaya
5) 2484 Thomas, Kelly 6) 2475 Coles, Kendal

1:44.98Elkhart5
1) 2386 Buck, Ashley 2) 2388 Huff, Paige 3) 2387 Douglas, Kimber 4) 2383 Ashford, Monique
5) 2384 Ballew, Joli 6) 2385 Barnett, Brenda

1:44.64West6
1) 3138 Pavelka, Crystal 2) 3134 Bing, Kenna 3) 3135 Bradshaw, Sydney 4) 3137 Matus, Marissa
5) 3136 Long, Jamesa 6) 3139 Spriggs, Amber

1:44.61George West7
1) 2456 Teague, Meghan 2) 2455 Ruiz, Allyson 3) 2454 Neal, Nikaya 4) 2457 Waggoner, Andrea
5) 2458 Weaver, Sunni 6) 2453 Jimerson, Hannah

1:44.52Universal City Randolph8
1) 3077 McDaniel, Zykia 2) 3079 Skeete-King, Amia 3) 3078 Robertson, Simone 4) 3075 Henry, Malia
5) 3076 Lundy, Alicia 6) 3074 Anthony, Angelica

1:44.62Slaton9
1) 2996 Olmos, Erin 2) 2995 McDaniel, Quanasia 3) 2997 Rodriguez, Hannah 4) 2998 Sangster, Rolandria
5) 2994 Betancourt, Avery
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  312   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 3A (9)
Team RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
1:29.55Childress1

1) 3471 Lott, Bo 2) 3472 Richmond, Darrell 3) 3470 Longoria, Reymundo 4) 3473 Salinas, Alfonso
5) 3468 Adams, Thomas 6) 3469 Garcia, Cam

1:29.19Kermit2
1) 3909 Miranda, Jeremiah 2) 3911 Porras, Noel 3) 3910 Muniz, Richard 4) 3912 Stallings, Charles
5) 3913 Stallings, Cristopher 6) 3908 Belcourt, Brandon

1:30.04Goliad3
1) 3802 Hosey, Orion 2) 3800 Bland, Uyless 3) 3804 Waer, Ricky 4) 3805 Zamzow, Colby
5) 3801 Green, Fredrick 6) 3803 Parr, Trevor

1:28.33Rockdale4
1) 4218 Crawford, Jaquayln 2) 4223 Lara, Cristian 3) 4219 David, Dylan 4) 4220 Ford, Davion
5) 4222 Hinojosa, Jeffrey (Jr.) 6) 4221 Franklin, David

1:28.80Dallas Life Oak Cliff5
1) 3605 Thomas, Brian 2) 3604 Tatum, Jaquan 3) 3602 Jackson, Jordan 4) 3601 Clark, Austin
5) 3606 Tilley, Elijah Kordell 6) 3600 Bryant, Lakendrick

1:28.85Sunnyvale6
1) 4350 Enyinna, Chima 2) 4347 Ennin, Joel 3) 4352 Kirven, Julius 4) 4353 Troutman, Colton
5) 4349 Enyinna, Chibu 6) 4348 Ennin, Jonathan

1:29.13San Angelo Grape Creek7
1) 4237 Ortegon, Austin 2) 4234 Armendariz, Oscar 3) 4236 Buenrostro, Juan 4) 4239 Porter, Jakob
5) 4238 Parsons, Raymond 6) 4235 Blacker, James

1:29.53Stockdale8
1) 4334 Rangel, Josh 2) 4337 Stuart, Dalton 3) 4331 Bellows, Jeramiah 4) 4335 Renfro, Tony
5) 4336 Salinas, Mark 6) 4333 Diaz, Zane

1:28.62McGregor9
1) 4057 Thompson, Tayvon 2) 4053 Lane, James 3) 4055 Medina, Enrique 4) 4056 Phenix, Johnathon
5) 4054 Lorenz, Jared 6) 4052 Espino, Alex

Event  313   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Hallettsville 57.69Lange, Kendyl1 2495
Dal.Life Oak Clf 59.38Sowels, Brandi2 2313
Wall 57.01Roberson, Faith3 3115
Ballinger 57.98Huston, Holly4 2075
Jarrell 56.36Fairley, Destiny5 2579
Jewett Leon 59.69Riemer, Kayla6 2581
Hearne 58.28Polk, Zakeia7 2508
Big Sandy Harmony 58.93Ebert, Madeline8 2095
Altair Rice 57.28Manciaz, Larissa9 2033
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  314   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Winona 50.07Bolton, Jeremiah1 4522
Early 49.33Hernandez, Abel2 3648
Altair Rice 48.38Gasca, Zack3 3294
Luling 50.00Cubit, Shaft4 3996
Hillsboro 49.82Stewart, Tyrone5 3860
Wallis Brazos 49.46Demny, Chris6 4464
Wall 49.23Stoute, Holden7 4461
Kermit 49.66Porras, Noel8 3911
East Bernard 49.75Anderson, Will9 3656

Event  315   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Wall 45.10Jost, Saegan1 3112
Altair Rice 45.61Schneider, Riley2 2034
White Oak 46.23Smith, Kinsey3 3145
Spearman 44.69Holloway, Alana4 3015
Alpine 45.51Cano, Elena5 2027
George West 45.15Waggoner, Andrea6 2457
Hillsboro 46.09Bontke, Jade7 2515
Winnsboro 46.38Redding, Logan8 3153
Franklin 46.84Tudyk, Avery9 2429

Event  316   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Clifton 39.69Bayer, Clayton1 3496
Bowie 39.51Vaughan, Zeke2 3394
Cisco 39.01Massey, Taylor3 3484
Whitesboro 39.34Chaney, Brent4 4499
Elkhart 38.94Gray, Zach5 3683
Goliad 39.25Waer, Ricky6 3804
Corrigan-Camden 40.04Williams, Jaylon7 3543
Comfort 40.95Sweeny, Aidan8 3506
Sonora 39.19Zook, Carter9 4317

Event  317   Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Slaton 25.41Sangster, Rolandria1 2998
Gateway 25.32McFarland, Alexzandra2 2452
Hearne 25.11Mercer, Zharia3 2507
Diana New Diana 25.56Smith, Varnysha4 2341
Eastland 25.24Jacobs, Jessie5 2357
Daingerfield 25.03Mims, Denver6 2290
Edna 25.11Pruitt, Sierra7 2366
Pilot Point 25.70Luneau, Payge8 2850
Elkhart 25.61Ashford, Monique9 2383
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UIL State Track & Field

2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  318   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Coleman 22.25Norris, Corder1 3500
Pilot Point 21.94Bailey, DaCoven2 4166
Sunnyvale 21.77Troutman, Colton3 4353
Edna 21.56Bates, Marquis4 3663
Denver City 21.91McLeroy, Cole5 3624
Stockdale 21.89Stuart, Dalton6 4337
Frankston 22.16Rogers, Kendrick7 3736
Kirbyville 22.26Ballard, Darien8 3933
Mount Vernon 22.00Evans, Marquavous9 4105

Event  319   Girls 1600 Meter Run 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Brady 5:24.89Stewart, Brynn1 2133
Little River Aca 5:16.48Brazeal, Jenna2 2675
Crane 5:26.11Garcia, Maribel3 2260
Franklin 5:19.24Thomas, Hailey4 2428
Blanco 5:21.92Nance, Bret5 2111
Falfurrias 5:31.82Martinez, Marissa6 2398
Holliday 5:24.96Tucker, Cryslan7 2517
Pottsboro 5:23.06Zint, Olivia8 2861
East Bernard 5:11.36Rabius, Jessica9 2355

Event  320   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3A (9)
Name SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
M.Pleas.Chapel H 4:32.76Phillips, Will1 4104
Bruceville-Eddy 4:28.14Doty, Kyle2 3412
Presidio 4:35.20Ortiz, Jesse3 4187
Whitesboro 4:24.52Butts, Jeffrey4 4498
Luling 4:26.10Roberts, Buster5 3997
Vand. Industrial 4:27.60Baez, Kevin6 4431
Eustace 4:33.23Gudjohnson, Ericsen7 3690
Denver City 4:34.74Maxwell, Luke8 3623
Altair Rice 4:27.61Trahan, Ryan9 3295
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2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  321   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A (9)
Team RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
3:59.20Shallowater1

1) 2954 Breckel, Cailyn 2) 2955 Hughes, Kenzie 3) 2956 Mitchell, Cooper 4) 2958 Pope, Kandace
5) 2959 Williams, Cayenne

4:02.41Rogers2
1) 2909 Ketterman, Jennifer 2) 2907 Granillo, Kaitlynn 3) 2906 Davis, Zoey 4) 2908 Hare, Maddie
5) 2910 Prado, Shylan 6) 2905 Chaney, Kylan

3:58.54Altair Rice3
1) 2034 Schneider, Riley 2) 2032 Labay, Lauren 3) 2030 Johnson, Jada 4) 2033 Manciaz, Larissa
5) 2029 Horgrove, DeJeon 6) 2028 Allen, Maia

3:57.79Wall4
1) 3112 Jost, Saegan 2) 3113 Kellermeier, Kriss 3) 3110 Fiebiger, Jayden 4) 3115 Roberson, Faith
5) 3114 Lloyd, Sawyer

4:01.75Elkhart5
1) 2386 Buck, Ashley 2) 2388 Huff, Paige 3) 2387 Douglas, Kimber 4) 2383 Ashford, Monique
5) 2384 Ballew, Joli 6) 2385 Barnett, Brenda

4:01.77East Bernard6
1) 2354 Muzik, Mackensi 2) 2351 Fortenberry, Kelbi 3) 2353 Lee, Megan 4) 2355 Rabius, Jessica
5) 2352 Karasek, Cheslee 6) 2356 Smith, DeAundra

4:05.49Farmersville7
1) 2400 Donaldson, Lindsey 2) 2401 Ellis, Jasmine 3) 2402 Ellis, Tamara 4) 2403 Saboori, Syra
5) 2404 Wall, Chloe' 6) 2405 Young, Karlee

4:03.58Goliad8
1) 2475 Coles, Kendal 2) 2477 Garza, Danielle 3) 2480 Kowalik, Shay 4) 2482 Salziger, Katelyn
5) 2486 Valdez, Jennifer 6) 2479 Janssen, Michala

4:05.69Pottsboro9
1) 2857 Cook, Kelsey 2) 2860 Williams, Haiden 3) 2859 Wideman, Maddy 4) 2861 Zint, Olivia
5) 2858 Stickley, Jaci
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2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  322   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A (9)
Team RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
3:22.23Elkhart1

1) 3686 Whitaker, CJ 2) 3684 Huff, Trent 3) 3683 Gray, Zach 4) 3682 Calcote, Caleb
5) 3687 Williams, Derrick 6) 3685 Nichols, Christian

3:22.78Pottsboro2
1) 4184 Fryar, Trevor 2) 4182 Arnold, Jack 3) 4186 Poe, Matthew 4) 4185 Mitchusson, Myles
5) 4183 Bates, Ty

3:23.62Sonora3
1) 4313 Dutton,, Wesley 2) 4311 Buitron, Drew 3) 4312 Cruz, Abel 4) 4317 Zook, Carter
5) 4316 Solis, Michael 6) 4315 Ojeda, Raully

3:22.73Denver City4
1) 3622 Ivy, Jaryd 2) 3626 Palma, David 3) 3623 Maxwell, Luke 4) 3624 McLeroy, Cole
5) 3621 Curtis, Gehrig 6) 3625 Mendoza, Estevan

3:26.78San Antonio Cole5
1) 4242 Mercado, Brandon 2) 4243 Mercado, Dominic 3) 4241 Duplessis, Hunter 4) 4240 David, Mathew
5) 4245 Wilkinson, Keith 6) 4244 Morgan, Andre

3:23.23Wall6
1) 4457 Hartgrove, Carson 2) 4456 Constancio, Trey 3) 4462 Van De Walle, Mark 4) 4461 Stoute, Holden
5) 4459 Kindle, Mason 6) 4458 Holifield, Drake

3:20.70East Bernard7
1) 3659 Rowley, Locke 2) 3655 Anderson, Allen 3) 3660 Talas, J.J. 4) 3656 Anderson, Will
5) 3658 Long, Thomas 6) 3657 Bosse, Mark

3:24.84Vanderbilt Industrial8
1) 4435 McMullen, Ethan 2) 4437 Pineda, Alberto 3) 4434 Coleman, Montavius 4) 4436 Milner, Avery
5) 4433 Busby, Dominic 6) 4432 Baez, Leonardo

3:23.74Sunnyvale9
1) 4350 Enyinna, Chima 2) 4352 Kirven, Julius 3) 4347 Ennin, Joel 4) 4353 Troutman, Colton
5) 4349 Enyinna, Chibu 6) 4351 Goodhart, Cash

Event  323   Girls Discus Throw 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hooks 117-07Brooks, Koreena1 2519
Van Vleck 129-02Martin, Shayla2 3084
Whitesboro 130-00Morris, Mikayla3 3147
Edna 118-11Thompson, Shermeka4 2367
Deweyville 140-06Dotson, Mallory5 2334
Taft 123-10Zambrano, Danielle6 3042
Littlefield 128-10Edgemon, Kaylee7 2676
Kermit 123-11Zubia, Briyith8 2610
Garrison 123-02Lee, Lacey9 2450
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2016 Championships
Mike A. Myers Stadium -Univ.of TX - Austin,TX

Meet Program

Event  324   Boys Discus Throw 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Daingerfield 142-08Lee, Ricky1 3572
Franklin 158-06Phillips, William2 3735
Corrigan-Camden 154-01Hamilton, Ladarius3 3542
Sonora 155-02Martinez, Ryan4 4314
Denver City 154-03Burris, Broedy5 3620
Poth 149-05Ramon, Mark6 4181
Scurry-Rosser 147-04Landess, Jimmy7 4281
Marlin 154-01Noble, Delvon8 4043
Taft 161-07Perez, Andrew9 4356

Event  325   Girls High Jump 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Van Vleck 5-00.00Morton, Caitlin1 3085
Glen Rose 5-05.00Andress, Ally2 2468
Linden-Kildare 5-06.00Sauer, Dominique3 2673
Deweyville 5-00.00Shannon, Holli4 2335
Altair Rice 5-02.00Krpec, Macee5 2031
Whitesboro 5-07.00Purdom, Lauren6 3148
George West 5-03.00Neal, Nikaya7 2454
Merkel 5-03.00Lally, Abigail8 2760
Brady 5-04.00Boyd, Madison9 2132

Event  326   Boys High Jump 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bowie 6-03.00Vaughan, Zeke1 3394
Jarrell 6-04.00Singh, Kaden2 3883
Nixon Smiley 6-04.00Moore, Samuel3 4130
Brownfield 6-02.00Kyle, Darius4 3409
Cameron Yoe 6-02.00Bryant, JayLon5 3439
Brady 6-04.00Jacoby, Cash6 3395
Keene Smith 6-03.00Jenkins, Ivan7 3897
Grandview 6-08.00Wallace, Trenton8 3817
Malakoff 6-06.00Russell, Tyler9 4002

Event  327   Girls Long Jump 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Goliad 17-07.00Brown, Amaya1 2473
East Bernard 16-11.75Fortenberry, Kelbi2 2351
Leonard 18-04.00Simmons, Kelcie3 2651
Littlefield 17-09.00Jones, LaTonya4 2678
Teague 18-02.25McQuirter, Jasmine5 3046
Bangs 19-02.75Madlock, Alexandria6 2079
Goliad 17-05.00Morris, Maria7 2481
Brock 17-03.50Rattan, Sara8 2136
Sunnyvale 18-04.50Pettway, Caira9 3032
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Event  328   Boys Long Jump 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Malakoff 21-07.00Russell, Tyler1 4002
Idalou 21-11.50Schilling, Brandt2 3877
Hebbronville 22-02.00Huerta, Arturo3 3847
Rockdale 21-04.25Ford, Davion4 4220
Cisco 23-06.50Massey, Taylor5 3484
Alpine 22-01.25Schmid, Clayton6 3292
Comfort 22-03.00Sweeny, Quinlan7 3507
Waxahachie Life 21-08.00Crawford, Jalen8 4483
Mount Vernon 21-09.25Evans, Marquavous9 4105

Event  329   Girls Pole Vault 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wall 11-00.00Roberson, Faith1 3115
Alba-Golden 11-03.00Bizzell, Kaylee2 2014
Marion 11-00.00Boedeker, Cameron3 2724
Early 11-06.00Tidwell, Tuesdi4 2350
Farmersville 12-07.00Wall, Chloe'5 2404
Edna 12-00.00Ortolon, Kimberly6 2365
Bruceville-Eddy 11-00.00Amthor, Sutton7 2148
Altair Rice 11-03.00Labay, Lauren8 2032
White Oak 11-00.00Hughes, Samantha9 3144

Event  330   Boys Pole Vault 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Banquete 13-03.00Garcia, Robert1 3339
Mineola 13-09.00Fischer, Reagan2 4087
Shallowater 13-09.00Ogle, Cooper3 4286
Wall 13-06.00Stephens, Garrett4 4460
Gunter 14-03.00Fuentes, Edger5 3828
Rogers 13-06.00Davis, Jackson6 4228
Edna 13-03.00Stafford, Jason7 3668
Garrison 14-00.00Barlow, Cody8 3788
Grandview 15-06.50Cormier, JD9 3816

Event  331   Girls Shot Put 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edna 36-02.75Thompson, Shermeka1 2367
Deweyville 40-11.50Dotson, Mallory2 2334
Hooks 39-03.00Brooks, Koreena3 2519
Kermit 41-11.00Alarcon, Marissa4 2609
Arp 40-04.00Medlock, Briana5 2058
Whitewright 43-03.00Swoopes, Zada6 3149
Garrison 40-06.00Lee, Lacey7 2450
Dimmitt 41-11.00Thomas, Whitney8 2344
Poth 36-02.00Sunday, Tori9 2856
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Event  332   Boys Shot Put 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Taft 50-01.25Perez, Andrew1 4356
Idalou 50-07.75Nichols, Ty2 3876
Alba-Golden 49-09.00Wright, Dalton3 3268
Corrigan-Camden 51-03.00Hamilton, Ladarius4 3542
Clyde 50-10.00Adkins, John5 3497
Falfurrias 54-02.50Arrevalo, Tommy6 3695
Brady 52-06.75Zapata, Jonathan7 3396
Whitesboro 53-04.00Dyer, Jake8 4500
Franklin 50-10.75Phillips, William9 3735

Event  333   Girls Triple Jump 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lexington 36-03.50Clemmons, Keanna1 2666
Jarrell 36-03.75Fairley, Destiny2 2579
Blanco 35-09.50Warner, Sarah3 2113
Am.Highland Park 36-03.25Taylor, Jordan4 2038
Jacksboro 36-06.75Maples, Kaylea5 2578
Sunnyvale 37-01.00Brown, Lauren6 3028
M.Pleas.Chapel H 38-06.00DiMaggio, Michae'lann7 2790
Elkhart 37-00.25Buck, Ashley8 2386
Bangs 40-00.50Madlock, Alexandria9 2079

Event  334   Boys Triple Jump 3A (9)
Name SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kirbyville 45-04.75Young, Shavontze1 3938
Kemp 44-00.00Gardiner, Elijah2 3901
Early 45-01.50Hernandez, Abel3 3648
Cisco 44-10.00Massey, Taylor4 3484
NewLndn West Rsk 45-11.50Thurman, Breyon5 4128
Crockett 46-04.50Griffin, DaMarkus6 3553
Hebbronville 43-00.25Trevino, Isaiah7 3848
Mount Vernon 46-03.75Evans, Marquavous8 4105
Marion 44-09.00Edmiston, Brady9 4038


